BLAKELY SNOW ROUTE SUMMARIES 2022-2023

BLAKELY SNOW 50 AM PICKUP

BLAKELY SNOW 50 PM TAKE HOME

EAGLE HARBOR @ ROSE/MCDONALD
EAGLE HARBOR @ 2nd ROSE

TIME STOP LOCATION
7:15AM  EAGLE HARBOR @ 6825
7:16 AM EAGLE HARBOR @ 6382
717 AM EAGLE HARBOR @ WIMSEY
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:21AM  NEW SWEDEN @ 5433
721 AM NEW SWEDEN @ 5057
7:22 AM  NEW SWEDEN @ 4616
7:25AM  TAYLOR @ PINE
726 AM  TAYLOR @ OLD CREOSOTE
7:27 AM

EAGLE HARBOR @ WARD

EAGLE HARBOR @ ROSE/MCDONALD
EAGLE HARBOR @ 2nd ROSE

TIME STOP LOCATION
2:34 PM  EAGLE HARBOR @ 6825
2:35PM  EAGLE HARBOR @ 6382
2:37PM  EAGLE HARBOR @ WIMSEY
2:38 PM
2:39 PM
2:40PM  NEW SWEDEN @ 5433
2:41PM  NEW SWEDEN @ 5057
2:42PM  NEW SWEDEN @ 4616
2:43PM  TAYLOR @ PINE
2:44PM TAYLOR @ OLD CREOSOTE
2:46 PM

EAGLE HARBOR @ WARD

BLAKELY SNOW 51 AM PICKUP

BLAKELY SNOW 51 PM TAKE HOME

LYNWOOD CTR RD @ EMERALD
LYNWOOD CTR RD @ BAKER HILL

CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ CRYSTAL LN

PT WHITE @ LYNWOOD CTR RD

TIME STOP LOCATION
711 AM  FLETCHER BAY @ 7154
7:13AM  LYNWOOD CTR RD @ OPAL
7:14 AM
7:16 AM
7:23AM  T/APT WHITE DOCK
7:24 AM
7:25AM  CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ 3470
7229AM  PT WHITE @ LARSONS LN
7:30 AM
7:31 AM PLEASANT BEACH @ BECK
7:32 AM  PLEASANT BEACH @ LYTLE
7:33 AM

ODDFELLOWS @ BLAKELY AVE

ODDFELLOWS @ BLAKELY AVE

PT WHITE @ LYNWOOD CTR RD

CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ CRYSTAL LN

LYNWOOD CTR RD @ BAKER HILL
LYNWOOD CTR RD @ EMERALD

TIME STOP LOCATION
2:30 PM
2:35PM  PLEASANT BEACH @ LYTLE
2:36 PM  PLEASANT BEACH @ BECK
2:37 PM
240PM  PT WHITE @ LARSONS LN
2:44PM  CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ 3470
2:45 PM
246 PM  T/APT WHITE DOCK
2:52 PM
2:53 PM
2:54PM  LYNWOOD CTR RD @ OPAL
2:57 PM

FLETCHER BAY @ 7154

BLAKELY SNOW 52 AM PICKUP

BLAKELY SNOW 52 PM TAKE HOME

TIME

STOP LOCATION

7:08 AM
7:09 AM
7:10 AM
7:15 AM
7:18 AM
7:20 AM
7:22 AM
7:27 AM
7:28 AM
7:31 AM
7:34 AM

HIGH SCHOOL @ RHODODRN APTS
HIGH SCHOOL RD @ COMMODORE
HIGH SCHOOL RD @ CAPSTAN
FLETCHERBAY RD @ 7777

ISLAND CENTER @ MARSHALL
VINCENT @ FLETCHER BAY RD
BUCKLIN HILL @ AMERICAN LEGION
BLAKELY AVE @ TANI CREEK
BLAKELY AVE @ COUNTRY CLUB
3-T @ SEABORN

BLAKELY AVE @ BIRKLAND

TIME

STOP LOCATION

2:30 PM
2:31 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:39 PM
2:41 PM
2:42 PM
2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM

HIGH SCHOOL @ RHODODRN APTS
HIGH SCHOOL RD @ COMMODORE
HIGH SCHOOL RD @ CAPSTAN
FLETCHERBAY RD @ 7777

ISLAND CENTER @ MARSHALL
VINCENT @ FLETCHER BAY RD
BUCKLIN HILL @ AMERICAN LEGION
BLAKELY AVE @ TANI CREEK
BLAKELY AVE @ COUNTRY CLUB
3-T @ SEABORN

BLAKELY AVE @ BIRKLAND




BLAKELY SNOW 53 AM PICKUP

BLAKELY SNOW 53 PM TAKE HOME

HIGH SCHOOL RD @ BIG KIDS
FERNCLIFF @ CURTIS LOOP

FERNCLIFF @ HIGH SCHOOL RD

TIME  STOP LOCATION
6:59 AM  NEW BROOKLYN @ SANDS
7:03 AM
7:08 AM  FERNCLIFF @ HAWLEY
7:09 AM
7:10 AM  FERNCLIFF @ KLICKITAT
7:11 AM
7:14AM  WALLACE @ BLUE HERON
7:17 AM  ERICKSEN @ KNECHTAL
7:18 AM  ERICKSEN @ WYATT
719AM  WYATT @ GROW
7:20AM  GROW @ GIDEON (PARK)
7:21AM  GROW @ WALLACE
7:22AM  GROW @ IHLAND
7:23AM  LOVELL @ ANNIE ROSE
7:24AM  WYATT @ ASHBURY
7:25AM  WYATT @ COSGROVE
7:26 AM  WYATT @ EAKIN
7:29AM  BLAKELY @ 5565

TIME STOP LOCATION
2:24PM  BLAKELY @ 5565
2:31PM  NEW BROOKLYN @ SANDS
2:33PM  HIGH SCHOOL RD @ BIG KIDS
2:39PM  FERNCLIFF @ HAWLEY
240 PM  FERNCLIFF @ 2nd CURTIS LOOP
2:41 PM  FERNCLIFF @ KLICKITAT
2:42PM  FERNCLIFF @ HIGH SCHOOL RD
2:45PM  WALLACE @ BLUE HERON
2146 PM  ERICKSEN @ KNECHTAL
2:47PM  ERICKSEN @ WYATT
2:48PM  WYATT @ GROW
2249PM  GROW @ GIDEON (PARK)
250 PM  GROW @ WALLACE
2:51PM  GROW @ IHLAND
2:52PM  LOVELL @ ANNIE ROSE
2:53PM  WYATT @ ASHBURY
254 PM  WYATT @ COSGROVE
2:55PM  WYATT @ EAKIN
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