BLAKELY SNOW ROUTE SUMMARIES 2022-2023

BLAKELY SNOW 50 AM PICKUP		BLA	KELY SNOW 50 PM TAKE HOME
TIME	STOP LOCATION	 TIME	STOP LOCATION
7:15 AM	EAGLE HARBOR @ 6825	2:34 PM	EAGLE HARBOR @ 6825
7:16 AM	EAGLE HARBOR @ 6382	2:35 PM	EAGLE HARBOR @ 6382
7:17 AM	EAGLE HARBOR @ WIMSEY	2:37 PM	EAGLE HARBOR @ WIMSEY
7:18 AM	EAGLE HARBOR @ ROSE/MCDONALD	2:38 PM	EAGLE HARBOR @ ROSE/MCDONALD
7:19 AM	EAGLE HARBOR @ 2nd ROSE	2:39 PM	EAGLE HARBOR @ 2nd ROSE
7:21 AM	NEW SWEDEN @ 5433	2:40 PM	NEW SWEDEN @ 5433
7:21 AM	NEW SWEDEN @ 5057	2:41 PM	NEW SWEDEN @ 5057
7:22 AM	NEW SWEDEN @ 4616	2:42 PM	NEW SWEDEN @ 4616
7:25 AM	TAYLOR @ PINE	2:43 PM	TAYLOR @ PINE
7:26 AM	TAYLOR @ OLD CREOSOTE	2:44 PM	TAYLOR @ OLD CREOSOTE
7:27 AM	EAGLE HARBOR @ WARD	2:46 PM	EAGLE HARBOR @ WARD

BLAKELY SNOW 51 AM PICKUP

TIME	STOP LOCATION
7:11 AM	FLETCHER BAY @ 7154
7:13 AM	LYNWOOD CTR RD @ OPAL
7:14 AM	LYNWOOD CTR RD @ EMERALD
7:16 AM	LYNWOOD CTR RD @ BAKER HILL
7:23 AM	T/A PT WHITE DOCK
7:24 AM	CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ CRYSTAL LN
7:25 AM	CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ 3470
7:29 AM	PT WHITE @ LARSONS LN
7:30 AM	PT WHITE @ LYNWOOD CTR RD
7:31 AM	PLEASANT BEACH @ BECK
7:32 AM	PLEASANT BEACH @ LYTLE
7:33 AM	ODDFELLOWS @ BLAKELY AVE

BLAKELY SNOW 52 AM PICKUP

TIME	STOP LOCATION
7:08 AM	HIGH SCHOOL @ RHODODRN APTS
7:09 AM	HIGH SCHOOL RD @ COMMODORE
7:10 AM	HIGH SCHOOL RD @ CAPSTAN
7:15 AM	FLETCHER BAY RD @ 7777
7:18 AM	ISLAND CENTER @ MARSHALL
7:20 AM	VINCENT @ FLETCHER BAY RD
7:22 AM	BUCKLIN HILL @ AMERICAN LEGION
7:27 AM	BLAKELY AVE @ TANI CREEK
7:28 AM	BLAKELY AVE @ COUNTRY CLUB
7:31 AM	3-T @ SEABORN
7:34 AM	BLAKELY AVE @ BIRKLAND

BLAKELY SNOW 51 PM TAKE HOME

TIME	STOP LOCATION
2:30 PM	ODDFELLOWS @ BLAKELY AVE
2:35 PM	PLEASANT BEACH @ LYTLE
2:36 PM	PLEASANT BEACH @ BECK
2:37 PM	PT WHITE @ LYNWOOD CTR RD
2:40 PM	PT WHITE @ LARSONS LN
2:44 PM	CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ 3470
2:45 PM	CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ CRYSTAL LN
2:46 PM	T/A PT WHITE DOCK
2:52 PM	LYNWOOD CTR RD @ BAKER HILL
2:53 PM	LYNWOOD CTR RD @ EMERALD
2:54 PM	LYNWOOD CTR RD @ OPAL
2:57 PM	FLETCHER BAY @ 7154

BLA	KELY SNOW 52 PM TAKE HOME
TIME	STOP LOCATION
2:30 PM	HIGH SCHOOL @ RHODODRN APTS
2:31 PM	HIGH SCHOOL RD @ COMMODORE
2:32 PM	HIGH SCHOOL RD @ CAPSTAN
2:36 PM	FLETCHER BAY RD @ 7777
2:39 PM	ISLAND CENTER @ MARSHALL
2:41 PM	VINCENT @ FLETCHER BAY RD
2:42 PM	BUCKLIN HILL @ AMERICAN LEGION
2:47 PM	BLAKELY AVE @ TANI CREEK
2:48 PM	BLAKELY AVE @ COUNTRY CLUB
2:50 PM	3-T @ SEABORN
2:53 PM	BLAKELY AVE @ BIRKLAND

-		-	
BLAKELY SNOW 53 AM PICKUP		BLA	KELY SNOW 53 PM TAKE HOME
TIME	STOP LOCATION	TIME	STOP LOCATION
6:59 AM	NEW BROOKLYN @ SANDS	2:24 PM	BLAKELY @ 5565
7:03 AM	HIGH SCHOOL RD @ BIG KIDS	2:31 PM	NEW BROOKLYN @ SANDS
7:08 AM	FERNCLIFF @ HAWLEY	2:33 PM	HIGH SCHOOL RD @ BIG KIDS
7:09 AM	FERNCLIFF @ CURTIS LOOP	2:39 PM	FERNCLIFF @ HAWLEY
7:10 AM	FERNCLIFF @ KLICKITAT	2:40 PM	FERNCLIFF @ 2nd CURTIS LOOP
7:11 AM	FERNCLIFF @ HIGH SCHOOL RD	2:41 PM	FERNCLIFF @ KLICKITAT
7:14 AM	WALLACE @ BLUE HERON	2:42 PM	FERNCLIFF @ HIGH SCHOOL RD
7:17 AM	ERICKSEN @ KNECHTAL	2:45 PM	WALLACE @ BLUE HERON
7:18 AM	ERICKSEN @ WYATT	2:46 PM	ERICKSEN @ KNECHTAL
7:19 AM	WYATT @ GROW	2:47 PM	ERICKSEN @ WYATT
7:20 AM	GROW @ GIDEON (PARK)	2:48 PM	WYATT @ GROW
7:21 AM	GROW @ WALLACE	2:49 PM	GROW @ GIDEON (PARK)
7:22 AM	GROW @ IHLAND	2:50 PM	GROW @ WALLACE
7:23 AM	LOVELL @ ANNIE ROSE	2:51 PM	GROW @ IHLAND
7:24 AM	WYATT @ ASHBURY	2:52 PM	LOVELL @ ANNIE ROSE
7:25 AM	WYATT @ COSGROVE	2:53 PM	WYATT @ ASHBURY
7:26 AM	WYATT @ EAKIN	2:54 PM	WYATT @ COSGROVE
7:29 AM	BLAKELY @ 5565	2:55 PM	WYATT @ EAKIN